1423

Government of Punjab Department of Revenue, Rehabilitation & Disaster Management (Revenue Coordination Section)

NOTIFICATION

(CORRIGENDUM)

Dated 10-6-2008

No.14/41/2005-RC-1/2580 in this Department Notification dated 16-10-2007 bearing No. 14/41/2005-RC-1/8121, the word "Jalandhar in the last line of Column-3 and 4 against Sr. No. 2 is omitted.

Dated: 28-5-2008

Romila Dubey Financiual Commissioner Revenue and Principal Secretary to Govt of Punjab Department of Revenue.

Endst No. 14/41/2005-RC-1/2581 Chandigarh, dated 10-6-2008

A copy is forwarded to the Controller, Printing and Stationary, Punjab, Chandigarh for information and necessary action. He is requested to publish this corrigendum in Extra Ordinary Gazette of the Punjab Government. He is also requested to supply 10 spare copies of this information to this Department for circulation.

% Under Secretary Revenue (G)

Endst No. 14/41/2005-RC-1/2582

A copy is forwarded for information and necessary action to:-

All the Divisional Commissioners in the State of Punjab.

All the Deputy Commisioner's of the State of Punjab.

The Director of Land Records Punjab, Kapurthala Road, Jalandhar.

of Under Secretary Revenue (G)

Endst No. 14/41/2005-RC-1/2583

Chandigarh, dated 10-6-2008

A copy is forwarded to the Joint Member Secretary, Punjab Land Records Society Jalandhar, office of the Director of Land Records Punjab, Kapurthala Road, Jalandhar with reference to their letter No. PLRC-FC/1421 dated 24-4-2008 for information and necessary action.

of Punder Secretary Revenue (G)

Endst No. 14/41/2005-RC-1/ 2584

Chandiga h, dated 10-6-2008

A copy is forwarded to the Under Secretary Administrative Reforms, Department of Information and Technology for information.

Schringer Secretary Revenue (G)

INTERNAL DISTRIBUTION

Endst No. 14/41/2005-RC-1/2585

Chandigarh, da ed 10-6-2008

A copy is forwarded to the following:-

- Secretary/Revenue & Rehabilitation Department, Punjab for the 1. information of Revenue and Rehabilitation Minister, Punjab, Chandigarh.
- Private Secretary to Financial Commissioner Revenue for the 2. information of Financial Commissioner Revenue, Punjab, Chandigarh.
- Secretary to Government of Punjab, Department of Revenue for 3. information.
- 4. Additional Secretary Revenue (S)
- All the Under Secretaries to Government of Punjab, Department of 5. Revenue.
- All the Superintendents of the Branches of the Department of 6. Revenue.

Of Under Secretary Revenue (G)